Inspire Kulta 300 Heijastin

Sahkonumero:
EAN:
SG tuotenumero:

Materiaali ja pintakasittely
Vari:
Suojuksen materiaali:

Asennus/Kytkenta
Asennus:

Mitat

Pituus (mm) L:

Leveys (mm) W:
Korkeus (mm) H:

Paino (kg) brutto/netto:

Pakkaus

Pakkauksen mitat (L x W x H mm):

4156348
7021982124839
212483

it]
Kulta
Polykarbonaatti (PC)

Sisavalaisimet

280

38

16
0.023/0.021

280x38x 16

702 839

1982124
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